
MERCHANTS GROCERY COMPANY
A COMPANY YOU CAN COUNT ON

800 MADDOX DRIVE | CULPEPER, VA 22701
WWW.MERCHANTS-GROCERY.COM | 1.877.897.9893



Choose A Setup:*

Kettle Setup - purchase of 8 cases Dual Warmer Setup - purchase of 8 cases

Kettles
Dual

Warmer

HOw TO OPEn YOUR
2023/24 PEanUT PaTCH SnaCK PaTCH

1 2

51118
51119
63535

90004

61365

Large Cups

Large Cups



Contact your Food Service Specialist for more information!

Description Size MGC # 

PEANUT PATCH BOILED PEANUTS 

PEANUT PATCH LOGO CUP 32 OZ DART 

CONTAINER FOAM 16 OZPART CUP

PEANUT PATCH CAJUN BOILED PEANUTS 

6/ #10 

6/ #10 

20/ 25 CT 

20/ 25 CT 

#51118 

#51119 

#63535

#90004 

*51118*

*51119*

*63535*

*90004*

PEANUT PATCHM-G BC OApILriEl D20 2P1EANUT PROGRAM COST



MERCHANTS GROCERY COMPANY
A COMPANY YOU CAN COUNT ON

800 MADDOX DRIVE | CULPEPER, VA 22701
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Every effort made to avoid typographical errors, but we reserve the right to add or amend.
All prices and weights are subject to manufacturers’ price changes and market conditions.

 Description  Boiled Peanut Packaging  Food Cost Sale Price  GPM  Profit 

PEANUT PATCH COST PROFIT ANALYSIS:

PEANUT PATCH 
BOILED PEANUTS

PEANUT PATCH CAJUN 
BOILED PEANUTS

PEANUT PATCH LOGO 
CUP 16 OZ DART

PEANUT PATCH LOGO 
CUP 32 OZ DART

$1.74

$0.78

$1.74

$0.78

$0.13

$0.09

$0.13

$0.09

$1.87

$0.87

$1.87

$0.87

$3.99

$1.99

$3.99

$1.99

53.1%

56.3%

53.1%

56.3%

$2.12

$1.12

$2.12

$1.12


