



MERCHANTS GROCERY COMPANY A COMPANY YOU CAN COUNT ON 800 MADDOX DRIVE | CULPEPER, VA 22701 WWW.MERCHANTS-GROCERY.COM | 1.877.897.9893

★ FROM ROADSIDE STANDS TO KETTLES & CANS ★

HOw TO OPEn YOUR 2023/24 PEanUT PaTCH SnaCK PaTCH

,					eanut Program, ploteted fully to process)	ease select from
Choose	One: NEW	/ REPLA	ACEMENT			
Choose A	Ket			Dual Warmer	HOT BOILED PEANUTS	
Down T	_	ttle Setup - purch			r Setup - purchase of 8 ca:	ses
	able?			, 		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
Qty	Whse Code	Pack	UPC Code	Description		Case Price
	51118	6/#10	11092		Boiled Peanuts	
	51119	6/#10	11682		oiled Peanuts	
	63535	16oz/500	16JM32		Large Cups	
	90004	32oz/500	32TJ32	32oz	Large Cups	
	61365	500/cs	32JL	Logo	Cup Lids	
Wholes	aler/Distributor				Ship Date	
Accoun	t #				Sales Rep	
Store N	ame				Phone #	
Address	3					
City				State	Zip	
Print Na	ame				Email	
Buyer's	Signature				Date	

NOTE: McCall Farms is only responsible for quality in unopened cans NOT for product handling after can is opened for resale. Once opened, peanuts must be covered and refrigerated or remain hot-held for up to 3 days.

For more information, contact Camp Blanton: cblanton@mccallfarms.com or call: (843) 662-2223 x1121



REANLIT PATCHEL D20 2P1EANUT PROGRAM COST

Description	Size	MGC#
PEANUT PATCH BOILED PEANUTS	6/ #10	#51118
PEANUT PATCH CAJUN BOILED PEANUTS	6/ #10	#51119
CONTAINER FOAM 16 OZPART CUP	20/ 25 CT	#63535
PEANUT PATCH LOGO CUP 32 OZ DART	20/ 25 CT	#90004







PEANUT PATCH COST PROFIT ANALYSIS:

Description Boiled Peanut Packaging			Food Cost Sa	ale Price	GPM	Profit
PEANUT PATCH BOILED PEANUTS	\$0.78	\$0.09	\$0.87	\$1.99	56.3%	\$1.12
PEANUT PATCH CAJUI BOILED PEANUTS	\$1.74	\$0.13	\$1.87	\$3.99	53.1%	\$2.12
PEANUT PATCH LOGO CUP 16 OZ DART		\$0.09	\$0.87	\$1.99	56.3%	\$1.12
CUP 32 OZ DART	\$1.74	\$0.13	\$1.87	\$3.99	53.1%	\$2.12



MERCHANTS GROCERY COMPANY A COMPANY YOU CAN COUNT ON 800 MADDOX DRIVE | CULPEPER, VA 22701 WWW.MERCHANTS-GROCERY.COM | 1.877.897.9893